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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
(Gatewave Programming) (Gatewave Programming)

7:00 AM Detroit Free Press The Detroit News Detroit Free Press The Detroit News Detroit Free Press

8:00 AM

9:00 AM Consumer Corner Sub Pubs What's Cooking Sub Pubs It's Friday

10:00 AM Gatewave Programming
 (10A-12P Monday-Friday)

11:00 AM

NOON The New York Times

1:00 PM The Wall Street Journal

2:00 PM Detroit Free Press The Detroit News Detroit Free Press The Detroit News Detroit Free Press

3:00 PM

4:00 PM Consumer Corner Sub Pubs What's Cooking Sub Pubs It's Friday

5:00 PM Gatewave (rpt)
5 - 7 pm / Monday-Friday

6:00 PM

7:00 PM The New York Times

8:00 PM The Wall Street Journal

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

From the Kitchen Rockollections
Our World/Silver 

Threads Cinematic Arts Chips and Bytes

New Yorker Your Pets
From the Left From 

Right
New York Times Sunday 

Magazine Vanity Fair

Time Magazine The Sciences Economist Personal Investor Business Week

NYT Magazine People Magazine
Eyes on 

Success/Enabled Wonderful You People's Pharmacy
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Travel Hour New Yorker Your Pets
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Right
New York Times Sunday 

Magazine

2Boomer Babes Radio 
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Rolling Stone Magazine Wall Street Journal Wall Street Journal Wall Street Journal Wall Street Journal

New York Times Art & 
Leisure New York Times New York Times New York Times New York Times

NYT Magazine People Magazine
Eyes on 

Success/Enabled Wonderful You People's Pharmacy
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