	Sunday (Gatewave Programming)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday (Gatewave Programming
7:00 AM	New York Times Art & Leisure	Detroit Free Press	The Detroit News	Detroit Free Press	The Detroit News	Detroit Free Press	Christian Science Monitor
8:00 AM	Rolling Stone Magazine						In Politics
9:00 AM	2Boomer Babes Radio Hour	Consumer Corner	Sub Pubs	What's Cooking	Sub Pubs	It's Friday	About Your Health
10:00 AM	Travel Hour	Gatewave Programming (10A-12P Monday-Friday)					New York Times Science
11:00 AM	On Sports						The Week
NOON	NYT Magazine	The New York Times					New York Times Book Review
1:00 PM	New York Times Art & Leisure	The Wall Street Journal					Christian Science Monitor
2:00 PM	Rolling Stone Magazine	Detroit Free Press	The Detroit News	Detroit Free Press	The Detroit News	Detroit Free Press	In Politics
3:00 PM	2Boomer Babes Radio Hour						About Your Health
4:00 PM	Travel Hour	Consumer Corner	Sub Pubs	What's Cooking	Sub Pubs	It's Friday	New York Times Science
5:00 PM	On Sports	Gatewave (rpt) 5 - 7 pm / Monday-Friday					The Week
6:00 PM	NYT Magazine						New York Times Book Review
7:00 PM	New York Times Art & Leisure	The New York Times					Christian Science Monitor
8:00 PM	Rolling Stone Magazine	The Wall Street Journal					In Politics
9:00 PM	2Boomer Babes Radio Hour	Time Magazine	The Sciences	Economist	Personal Investor	Business Week	About Your Health
10:00 PM	Travel Hour	New Yorker	Your Pets	From the Left From Right	New York Times Sunday Magazine	Vanity Fair	New York Times Science
11:00 PM	On Sports	From the Kitchen	Rockollections	Our World/Silver Threads	Cinematic Arts	Chips and Bytes	The Week
12:00 AM	New York Times Book Review	NYT Magazine	People Magazine	Eyes on Success/Enabled	Wonderful You	People's Pharmacy	Footlight Parade
1:00 AM	Christian Science Monitor	New York Times Art & Leisure	New York Times	New York Times	New York Times	New York Times	New York Times
2:00 AM	In Politics	Rolling Stone Magazine	Wall Street Journal	Wall Street Journal	Wall Street Journal	Wall Street Journal	Wall Street Journal
3:00 AM	About Your Health	2Boomer Babes Radio Hour	Time Magazine	The Sciences	Economist	Personal Investor	Business Week
4:00 AM	New York Times Science	Travel Hour	New Yorker	Your Pets	From The Left From The Right	New York Times Sunday Magazine	Vanity Fair
5:00 AM	The Week	On Sports	From The Kitchen	Rockollections	Our World/Silver Threads	Cinematic Arts	Chips & Bytes
6:00 AM	New York Times Book Review	NYT Magazine	People Magazine	Eyes on Success/Enabled	Wonderful You	People's Pharmacy	Footlight Parade